SIEGFRIED & JENSEN
Utah Open

PLACE/ TEAM

1st Place

tie 2nd Place

tie 2nd Place

tie 2nd Place

tie 5th Place

tie 5th Place

tie 5th Place

8th Place

1st Place
tie 2nd Place
tie 2nd Place

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Les Olson Company Pro-Am
Oakridge CC ¢ August 22, 2013

PAYOUT RESULTS

PLAYERS NAME

Jim Mee (p)
Phillip Peine
Ken Hinton
Dean Burdick
Chris Babcock

Mike Malaska (p)
Troy Olson

Kevin Tashiro
Heath Jones
Lora Blackmer

Anthony Verna (p)
Gary Facer

Dave Gaddis

Ty Rasch

Gary Ogden

Bob Casper (p)
Tom Olson
Larry Burton
Steve Borget
Steve Johnson

Brian Vranesh (p)
Brian Harris
Tanner Hendry
Trent Hendry
Blaine Goodell

James Drew (p)
Matt Olson
Junius Clawson
ChrisNorda
Case Lodder

Dustin Pimm (p)
Mike Augason
Chad Rogers
Saurabh Shaw
Scott Kimche

Neil Economy (p)
Brandon Stoker
Aaron Gabrielson
Earl Hurst

Kyle England

SCORE

110

115

115

115

116

116

116

117

PROFESSIONAL SWEEPS

Jim Mee (p)
Mike Malaska (p)
James Drew (p)

65
66
66

LOC

INDIVIDUAL
AMOUNT

$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00
$240.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00
$155.00

$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33

$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33

$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33
$83.33

$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00
$40.00

$200.00
$125.00
$125.00

LES OLSON

COMPANY

TEAM
AMOUNT

$1,200.00

$775.00

$775.00

$775.00

$416.65

$416.65

$416.65

$200.00



