

2013 SIEGFRIED & JENSEN UTAH OPEN

Les Olson Company Pro-Am Oakridge CC ♦ August 22, 2013 PAYOUT RESULTS



PLACE/ TEAM	PLAYERS NAME	SCORE	INDIVIDUAL AMOUNT	TEAM AMOUNT
1st Place	Jim Mee (p) Phillip Peine Ken Hinton Dean Burdick Chris Babcock	110	\$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00 \$240.00	\$1,200.00
tie 2nd Place	Mike Malaska (p) Troy Olson Kevin Tashiro Heath Jones Lora Blackmer	115	\$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00	\$775.00
tie 2nd Place	Anthony Verna (p) Gary Facer Dave Gaddis Ty Rasch Gary Ogden	115	\$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00	\$775.00
tie 2nd Place	Bob Casper (p) Tom Olson Larry Burton Steve Borget Steve Johnson	115	\$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00 \$155.00	\$775.00
tie 5th Place	Brian Vranesh (p) Brian Harris Tanner Hendry Trent Hendry Blaine Goodell	116	\$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33	\$416.65
tie 5th Place	James Drew (p) Matt Olson Junius Clawson ChrisNorda Case Lodder	116	\$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33	\$416.65
tie 5th Place	Dustin Pimm (p) Mike Augason Chad Rogers Saurabh Shaw Scott Kimche	116	\$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33 \$83.33	\$416.65
8th Place	Neil Economy (p) Brandon Stoker Aaron Gabrielson Earl Hurst Kyle England	117	\$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00 \$40.00	\$200.00
1st Place tie 2nd Place tie 2nd Place	Jim Mee (p) Mike Malaska (p) James Drew (p)	65 66 66	\$200.00 \$125.00 \$125.00	